Blutspenden in 47608 bis zum 23.10.2025

Do
Mi
Di
Do
Do
Mi
Di
Do

15.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Geldern 47608
Burgerforum
Issumer Tor 36

Geldern 47608
Realschule An der Fleuth
Am Rodenbusch 19b

Geldern 47608 - Pont
Haus der Vereine
An der Dorfwiese 14

Geldern 47608 - Walbeck
St.-Luzia-Grundschule
Walbecker Str. 15

Geldern 47608
Birgerforum
Issumer Tor 36

Geldern 47608
Realschule An der Fleuth
Am Rodenbusch 19b

Geldern 47608 - Pont
Haus der Vereine
An der Dorfwiese 14

Geldern 47608 - Walbeck
St.-Luzia-Grundschule
Walbecker Str. 15



