Blutspenden in 47608 bis zum 23.10.2025

Do	15.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Geldern 47608 Bürgerforum Issumer Tor 36
Mi	11.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Geldern 47608 Realschule An der Fleuth Am Rodenbusch 19b
Di	22.07.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Geldern 47608 - Pont Haus der Vereine An der Dorfwiese 14
Do	31.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Geldern 47608 - Walbeck StLuzia-Grundschule Walbecker Str. 15
Do	14.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Geldern 47608 Bürgerforum Issumer Tor 36
Mi	03.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Geldern 47608 Realschule An der Fleuth Am Rodenbusch 19b
Di	14.10.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Geldern 47608 - Pont Haus der Vereine An der Dorfwiese 14
Do	23.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Geldern 47608 - Walbeck StLuzia-Grundschule Walbecker Str. 15